

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

24-5819	Version: 1	Name:		
Action Items		Status:	Passed	
4/24/202	24	In control:	Tree Commission	
5/7/2024	4	Final action:	5/7/2024	
45 Spoonbill Way/T2024-0097/Tyler Patterson Represented by: Clifton Turner-Shorty's Tree & Lawn Care LLC Requesting approval to remove (1) Horseflesh Mahogany tree.				
1. Report and Application				
Ver. Ac	ction By	Acti	ion	Result
1 Tr	ee Commission	Apr	proved	Pass
	5/7/202 45 Spoo Represe Reques 1. Repo	Represented by: Clifton Turner- Requesting approval to remove 1. Report and Application	5/7/2024 Final action: 45 Spoonbill Way/T2024-0097/Tyler Patterson Represented by: Clifton Turner-Shorty's Tree & Requesting approval to remove (1) Horseflesh M 1. Report and Application Ver. Action By Action	5/7/2024 Final action: 5/7/2024 45 Spoonbill Way/T2024-0097/Tyler Patterson Represented by: Clifton Turner-Shorty's Tree & Lawn Care LLC Requesting approval to remove (1) Horseflesh Mahogany tree. 1. Report and Application Ver. Action By Action

45 Spoonbill Way/T2024-0097/Tyler Patterson

Represented by: Clifton Turner-Shorty's Tree & Lawn Care LLC Requesting approval to remove (1) Horseflesh Mahogany tree.